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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Gibson-Lewis LLC Robert Lingenfelter (574) 259-8581 operations@gl.nceusa.com

Slatile Roof & Sheet Metal Gerald Longerot (574) 233-1117 jayr@slatileroofing.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Construction Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Electrical Maintenance & 

Const.
William Laszlo (219) 972-1250 imclt@msn.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 postmaster@goughinc.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

M S I Construction Inc. John Major (765) 832-2472 jmajor@msi-construction.com

Circle B Construction John Abbott (317) 787-5746 jabot@circlebco.com

Keen Co. Teresa Fahrbach (317) 924-1875 moluckebaum@barthelectric.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

Pepper Construction Co. Bill McCarthy (317) 681-1000 bmccarthy@pepperconstruction.com

Price Construction Group Nick Price (317) 723-3201 nprice@priceconstructiongroup.org DBE, MBE

Spray Insulations Inc. Paul Helmer (847) 581-0017 ngalto@krezgroup.com

Interiors
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